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1月 1 1 7 93 22 289 25 633 41 1,017 29 1,394 34 1,823 42 2,366 63 3,057 54 3,764 63 4,519 56 5,235 72 6,047 59 6,941 61 7,886 73 8,891 106 10,024 86 11,215 93 12,430 107 13,655
2月 2 3 12 105 33 322 39 672 36 1,053 34 1,428 44 1,867 58 2,424 57 3,114 71 3,835 58 4,577 53 5,288 78 6,125 71 7,012 91 7,977 100 8,991 78 10,102 88 11,303 100 12,530 104 13,759
3月 5 8 16 121 30 352 38 710 20 1,073 34 1,462 47 1,914 55 2,479 56 3,170 69 3,904 52 4,629 73 5,361 85 6,210 99 7,111 89 8,066 98 9,089 101 10,203 127 11,430 86 12,616 126 13,885

4月 1 9 11 132 27 379 27 737 32 1,105 26 1,488 27 1,941 47 2,526 40 3,210 63 3,967 47 4,676 58 5,419 60 6,270 72 7,183 75 8,141 85 9,174 79 10,282 91 11,521 92 12,708 101 13,986
5月 9 18 15 147 19 398 35 772 31 1,136 39 1,527 36 1,977 57 2,583 79 3,289 67 4,034 59 4,735 64 5,483 63 6,333 69 7,252 81 8,222 91 9,265 99 10,381 83 11,604 103 12,811 102 14,088
6月 6 24 22 169 38 436 26 798 38 1,174 27 1,554 55 2,032 63 2,646 60 3,349 62 4,096 73 4,808 75 5,558 92 6,425 103 7,355 89 8,311 86 9,351 103 10,484 119 11,723 97 12,908 120 14,208
7月 11 35 17 186 33 469 32 830 29 1,203 46 1,600 54 2,086 49 2,695 54 3,403 65 4,161 69 4,877 61 5,619 86 6,511 88 7,443 85 8,396 95 9,446 121 10,605 115 11,838 104 13,012 114 14,322
8月 3 38 11 197 27 496 23 853 30 1,233 22 1,622 42 2,128 46 2,741 55 3,458 61 4,222 54 4,931 62 5,681 66 6,577 68 7,511 86 8,482 77 9,523 90 10,695 104 11,942 103 13,115 113 14,435
9月 12 50 19 216 25 521 25 878 36 1,269 41 1,663 51 2,179 65 2,806 59 3,517 60 4,282 60 4,991 57 5,738 74 6,651 88 7,599 86 8,568 102 9,625 95 10,790 102 12,044 118 13,233 120 14,555
10月 12 62 21 237 37 558 32 910 40 1,309 53 1,716 66 2,245 78 2,884 67 3,584 60 4,342 84 5,075 94 5,832 98 6,749 76 7,675 96 8,664 114 9,739 106 10,896 119 12,163 107 13,340 119 14,674
11月 17 79 23 260 33 591 41 951 40 1,349 49 1,765 50 2,295 70 2,954 89 3,673 70 4,412 65 5,140 74 5,906 63 6,812 86 7,761 91 8,755 101 9,840 127 11,023 92 12,255 112 13,452 121 14,795
12月 7 86 7 267 17 608 25 976 16 1,365 24 1,789 29 2,324 40 2,994 37 3,710 44 4,456 39 5,179 69 5,975 70 6,882 64 7,825 63 8,818 78 9,918 106 11,129 82 12,337 96 13,548 85 14,880
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1月 102 14,982 120 16,356 102 17,669 93 18,925 72 20,131 90 21,399 88 22,611 96 23,859 89 24,946 83 26,122 71 27,176 80 28,290 81 29,317
2月 129 15,111 112 16,468 115 17,784 99 19,024 119 20,250 103 21,502 117 22,728 104 23,963 94 25,040 96 26,218 89 27,265 101 28,391 90 29,407
3月 108 15,219 92 16,560 104 17,888 96 19,120 118 20,368 106 21,608 92 22,820 87 24,050 117 25,157 110 26,328 118 27,383 84 28,475 94 29,501

4月 97 15,316 108 16,668 96 17,984 100 19,220 94 20,462 98 21,706 104 22,924 97 24,147 93 25,250 93 26,421 89 27,472 88 28,563
5月 109 15,425 102 16,770 93 18,077 87 19,307 107 20,569 101 21,807 102 23,026 79 24,226 84 25,334 86 26,507 96 27,568 88 28,651
6月 117 15,542 132 16,902 113 18,190 147 19,454 121 20,690 101 21,908 106 23,132 74 24,300 117 25,451 100 26,607 109 27,677 80 28,731
7月 122 15,664 124 17,026 123 18,313 117 19,571 100 20,790 101 22,009 119 23,251 71 24,371 98 25,549 89 26,696 107 27,784 86 28,817
8月 118 15,782 112 17,138 104 18,417 86 19,657 108 20,898 126 22,135 107 23,358 91 24,462 99 25,648 87 26,783 76 27,860 92 28,909
9月 128 15,910 97 17,235 103 18,520 116 19,773 126 21,024 84 22,219 89 23,447 107 24,569 101 25,749 89 26,872 96 27,956 86 28,995
10月 117 16,027 115 17,350 117 18,637 103 19,876 104 21,128 109 22,328 123 23,570 108 24,677 94 25,843 91 26,963 90 28,046 97 29,092
11月 117 16,144 118 17,468 107 18,744 102 19,978 96 21,224 117 22,445 116 23,686 93 24,770 105 25,948 75 27,038 85 28,131 87 29,179
12月 92 16,236 99 17,567 88 18,832 81 20,059 85 21,309 78 22,523 77 23,763 87 24,857 91 26,039 67 27,105 79 28,210 57 29,236
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